.Pro Professional
Power range 10-250 kVA
1
Generating sets designed to
offer the best reliability
in the event  of a power failure
PRO series generators

battery
supplied pre-charged
ready to use
6
SPEED
CM
RU
NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE GOVERNOR L X W X H WEIGHT kg TANK lt LOAD @ 75% - h NOISE @ 7 m SWITCH A
10 kVA
GE.K3W.011\010.PRO 11,7 - 10 - Kohler 3000 KDW702 W50° Stage 0 M 148x80x118 380 85 36 82 16
GE.YA.011\010.PRO 11 12 10 11 Yanmar 3TNV76 W50° Stage 3A M 148x80x118 428 85 48 67 16
13 kVA
GE.PK.016\013.PRO 15 - 13 - Perkins 403A-15G1 W50° Stage 0 M 148x80x118 526 85 31 67 25
15 kVA
GE.BD.017\015.PRO 17 - 15 - Baudouin 4M06G17/5 W50° Stage 0 M 148x80x118 628 85 23 67 25
GE.K3W.017\015.PRO 17,5 - 15,9 - Kohler 3000 KDW1003 W50° Stage 0 M 148x80x118 428 85 27 83 25
GE.PK.017\015.PRO 17 19 15 17 Perkins 403A-15G2 W50° Stage 0 M 148x80x118 532 85 28 67 25
GE.YA.017\015.PRO 17 19 15 17 Yanmar 3TNV88 W50° Stage 3A M 148x80x118 492 85 33 67 25
20 kVA
GE.BD.022\020.PRO 21 - 20 - Baudouin 4M06G22/5 W50° Stage 0 E 158x80x122 682 85 19 69 32
GE.K3W.023\021.PRO 23,4 - 20 - Kohler 3000 KDW1404 W50° Stage 0 M 158x80x122 513 85 18 84 32
GE.PK.022\020.PRO 22 - 20 - Perkins 404A-22G1 W50° Stage 0 M 158x80x122 637 85 22 69 32
GE.YA.022\020.PRO 22 25 20 23 Yanmar 4TNV88 W50° Stage 3A M 158x80x122 567 85 22 68 32
25 kVA
GE.CU.030\027.PRO 27,5 - 25 - Cummins X2.5G2 W50° Stage 0 M 178x80x127 736 85 18 72 40
GE.K3W.028\025.PRO 28,7 - 26,1 - Kohler 3000 KDW1603 W50° Stage 0 M 158x80x122 597 85 15 84 40
30 kVA
GE.BD.035\032.PRO 35 - 32 - Baudouin 4M06G33/5 W50° Stage 0 E 178x80x127 796 85 16 72 50
GE.K3W.037\035.PRO 37,6 - 34,2 - Kohler 3000 KDW2204 W50° Stage 0 M 158x80x122 655 85 12 86 50
GE.YA.037\033.PRO 37 38 33 35 Yanmar 4TNV98 W50° Stage 3A M 178x80x127 758 85 17 72 50
40 kVA
GE.BD.044\040.PRO 44 - 40 - Baudouin 4M06G44/5 W50° Stage 0 E 178x80x127 805 85 13 74 63
GE.YA.044\040.PRO 44 49 40 46 Yanmar 4TNV98T W50° Stage 2 M 178x80x127 777 85 13 72 63
1500 - 1800 / 3000 - 3600 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V
GE.pro
Power  Generators 10 - 40 kVA
7
SPEED
CM
RU
NT
IM
E
dBA  switch
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ BRAND CODE COOLING STAGE GOVERNOR L X W X H WEIGHT kg TANK lt LOAD @ 75% - h NOISE @ 7 m SWITCH A
50 kVA
GE.AI.056\051.PRO 55 - 50 - FPT N45AM2 W50° Stage 0 M 246x100x200 1054 110 12 74 80
GE.BD.055\050.PRO 55 - 50 - Baudouin 4M06G55/5 W50° Stage 0 E 246x100x200 920 110 13 74 80
60 kVA
GE.AI.066\060.PRO 66 73 60 66 FPT  N45SM1A  W50° Stage 2 M 246x100x200 1150 110 12 74 100
GE.BD.065\060.PRO 66 - 60 - Baudouin 4M11G70/5 W50° Stage 0 E 246x100x200 1302 110 10 76 100
GE.PK.067\061.PRO 66 75 60 69 Perkins 1103A-33TG2 W50° Stage 0 M 246x100x200 1171 110 11 74 100
80 kVA
GE.AI.090\080.PRO 90 99 80 90 FPT N45SM3 W50° Stage 0 M 246x100x200 1293 110 8 76 125
GE.BD.090\082.PRO 90 - 82 - Baudouin 4M11G90/5 W50° Stage 0 E 246x100x200 1445 110 9 76 125
GE.PK.088\080.PRO 88 100 80 90 Perkins 1104A-44TG2 W50° Stage 0 M 246x100x200 1367 110 8 75 125
100 kVA
GE.AI.110\100.PRO 110 121 100 110 FPT N45TM2A  W50° Stage 2 M 246x100x200 1366 110 7 76 160
GE.BD.110\100.PRO 110 - 100 - Baudouin 4M11G110/5 W50° Stage 0 E 246x100x200 1512 110 7 76 160
GE.PK.110\100.PRO 110 125 100 112 Perkins 1104C-44TAG2 W50° Stage 2 E 246x100x200 1401 110 7 76 160
130 kVA
GE.AI.131\120.PRO 135 140 120 130 FPT  N45TM3 W50° Stage 0 M 291x110x220 1579 250 12 75 250
GE.BD.150\135.PRO 150 - 135 - Baudouin 6M11G150/5 W50° Stage 0 E 331x120x230 1906 250 11 76 250
GE.VO.150\135.PRO 144 151 130 135 Volvo TAD 532 GE W50° Stage 2 E 291x110x220 1745 250 12 75 250
150 kVA
GE.AI.176\165.PRO 176 187 165 170 FPT  N67TM4  W50° Stage 0 M 291x110x220 1774 250 9 77 250
GE.BD.165\150.PRO 165 - 150 - Baudouin 6M11G165/5 W50° Stage 0 E 331x120x230 1944 250 10 77 250
GE.DW.170\150.PRO 170 200 150 185 Doosan DP086TA W50° Stage 2 E 331x120x230 2093 250 10 77 250
GE.VO.165\150.PRO 165 172 150 155 Volvo TAD 731 GE W50° Stage 2 M 331x120x230 2027 250 10 76 250
200 kVA
GE.AI.221\201.PRO 220 234 200 210 FPT N67TM7 W50° Stage 0 M 331x120x230 2011 250 7 77 400
GE.BD.220\200.PRO 220 - 200 - Baudouin 6M16G220/5 W50° Stage 0 E 331x120x230 2418 250 8 77 400
GE.DW.220\200.PRO 225 250 200 230 Doosan P086TI W50° Stage 2 E 331x120x230 2249 250 8 77 400
GE.VO.225\205.PRO 225 252 205 226 Volvo TAD 733 GE W50° Stage 2 E 331x120x230 2310 250 8 77 400
250 kVA
GE.AI.275\250.PRO 275 290 250 260 FPT N67 TE8W W50° Stage 0 E 331x120x230 2177 250 7 78 400
GE.DW.250\230.PRO 250 285 230 250 Doosan DP086LA W50° Stage 2 E 331x120x230 2350 250 7 78 400
GE.VO.275\250.PRO 275 287 250 255 Volvo TAD 734 GE W50° Stage 2 E 331x120x230 2401 250 7 77 400
1500 - 1800 RPM  DIESEL
50 /60 HZ  400/480 V
GE.pro
Power  Generators 50 - 250 kVA